AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

set screws are required to secure the free spinning button.
ARCHITECTS /ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL            DESCRIPTION
CM-5000 SPRING RETURN N/O, SPST MOMENTARY
CM-5010 SPRING RETURN N/C SPST MOMENTARY
CM-5020 SPRING RETURN N/O & N/C, DPST MOMENTARY
CM-5030 PUSH/PULL, N/O, SPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5040 PUSH/PULL, N/C, SPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5050 PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C, DPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5060 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/O, SPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5070 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/C, SPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5080 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/O & N/C, DPST MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-5085 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY REQUEST TO
 EXIT SWITCH
CM-5085PTE* SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY, ‘PUSH TO EXIT‘
MKTG-LIT-SP-5000-R2
FOR COLOR, ADD:
‘R’ FOR RED BUTTON
‘G’ FOR GREEN BUTTON